Northern Night Championships organised by HALO 18th February 2017, Knapton Woods

Surname

Adams
Adams
Alcock
Barnes
Barnes
Bell
Bradbury
Bradbury
Brown
Brown
Calow
Cooper
Dakin
Dakin
Elliot
Embrey
Embrey
Field
Field
Field
Field
Gardner
Green
Green
Green
Harrison
Harrison
Harvatt
Howlett
Howlett
Kamarainen
King
Maher
Maher
Marshall
Mather
Mather
Mather
Mayes
Mayes
McRoyall
Mitchell
Mitchell
Murgatroyd
Myers
Payne
Pedley
Pedley
Roome
Roome
Round
Sawyer
Slater
Speake
Taunton
Taylor
Thornton
Van Dam
Van Dam
Vincent
Vincent
Vincent
Whitehead
Woodley

First name

Charlie
Louise
David
Allen
Jackie
lain
Marcia
Paul
Dave
Pam
Sian

lan
Dominic
Jacky
Ryan
Jacqueline
John
Dean
Joe
Roseanne
Yasmin
Helen
Dominic
John
Liam
Emma
Megan
Neil
James
Robert
Outi
Robert
Patrick
Roger
lan

Ben
Hannah
John
Charles
Diane
Andrew
Alexander
Kerstin
Dave
Nev
Jean
Alasdair
Mike
David
Heather
Stephen
Howard
Brian
Barrie
Joe
Paul
Paul
Emma
George
David
Samantha
Sophie
Steve
Joe

Age class

M50
W20
M40
M75
W70
M50
W60
M60
M60
W55
W55
M70
M16
W55
M18
W55
M55
M50
M16
W50
W18
W65
M14
M45
M12
W45
W18
M60
M18
M50
W35
M55
M80
M75
M55
M14
W12
M45
M50
W45
M50
M16
W50
M21
M60
W60
M18
M55
M35
W21
Meé5
M60
M70
M75
M21
M65
M55
W14
M16
M55
W21
Wie
M65
M21

Club

SYO
SYO
AIRE
CLARO
CLARO
DEE
SYO
SYO
EBOR
EBOR
DEE
SYO
SYO
SYO
SYO
DEE
DEE
SYO
SYO
SYO
SYO
EBOR
CLOK
CLOK
CLOK
EPOC
EPOC
HALO
EBOR
EBOR
AIRE
AIRE
SO
SO
AIRE
LOG
LOG
LOG
CLOK
CLOK
IND
HOC
HOC
AIRE
EBOR
DEE
EPOC
EPOC
SROC
SROC
SELOC
AIRE
HALO
EBOR
NOC
CLOK
CLOK
HALO
HALO
DVO
DVO
DVO
EBOR
SHUOC

Competition class

M50
Womens Open
M40

M75

W70

M50

W60

M60

M60

W55

W55

M70

M16

W55

M18

W55

M55

M50

M16

W50

W18

W65

M14

Other Green
M12

W45

W18

M60

M18

M50
Womens Open
M55

Other Green
Other Blue
M55

Other Short Green

W12
M45
M50
w45
M50
Other Green
W50
Mens Open

Other Short Green

W60

M18

M55

Mens Open
Womens Open
M65

M60

M70

M75

Mens Open
M65

M55

w14

M16

M55

Womens Open
W16

M65

Mens Open

Course

Blue

Blue

Blue

Short Green
Short Green
Blue

Short Green
Green
Green
Short Green
Short Green
Green

Blue

Short Green
Blue

Short Green
Green

Blue

Blue

Green
Green
Short Green
Orange
Green
Orange
Green
Green
Green

Blue

Blue

Blue

Green
Green

Blue

Green
Short Green
Orange
Blue

Blue

Green

Blue

Green
Green
Brown
Short Green
Short Green
Blue

Green
Brown

Blue

Green
Green
Short Green
Short Green
Brown
Green
Green
Orange
Blue

Green

Blue

Green
Green
Brown

Chipno

8091164
1210198
563588
12490
12502
8630821
8081957
8091957
7571120
1291059
8628550
15138
2038687
345612
1423793
543215
7150558
7111963
337535
1964145
7071999
533125
2072499
2072493
2072500
1160772
1220791
505551
2038696
2058315
349205
37872
260435
8005555
8632888
9101946
8161006
7201831

2074480
8170502
8011366
7401531
767677
1011191
9150899
9041160
8404390
501059
8630892
7300036
9741212
510783
8328978
50181
8222028
442920
9551559
8001122
434719
912219
9510518
886748

Start Block

Early
Early
Mid

Early
Early
Early
Early
Early
Early
Mid
Mid
Mid
Mid
Early
Early
Mid
Mid
Mid
Mid
Mid
Early
Early
Early
Early
Early

Early
Early

Mid
Mid
Mid
Mid

Late
Early
Early
Mid
Mid
Early
Mid
Mid
Mid
Mid
Early
Mid

Mid
Early
Mid
Mid
Early
Early
Mid
Mid
Mid
Mid
Early



